Strongl Somewhat ] Strongl
SYSTEMS AND ORGANIZATION EY Agree Disagree TONEY | pon't Know
Agree Agree Disagree
1. District and school leaders openly communicate about important changes
. L pently P g 36.64% 42.28% 15.44% 2.28% 1.88% 1.48%
in the district.
2. My child is provided with the necessary learning materials. 40.38% 46.84% 9.56% 1.88% 1.08% 0.27%
3. District and school leaders communicated opening of school plans for the
P 8 P 44.22% 44.09% 8.87% 1.21% 1.21% 0.40%
2021-2022 school year.
4. My child's school shares the importance of coming to school daily and on
‘i 43.57% 40.48% 9.25% 2.95% 1.34% 2.41%
ime.
Strongl Somewhat ] Strongl
SCHOOL LEADERSHIP gy Agree Disagree . &Y | bon't Know
Agree Agree Disagree
5. School building leaders are approachable. 35.43% 36.26% 13.11% 2.79% 1.81% 10.60%
6. School building leaders actively work to make this school a great place for
g Y g P 39.75% 39.61% 11.16% 2.09% 1.26% 6.14%
students to learn.
7. Discipline is enforced fairly at my child’s school. 20.22% 31.80% 8.37% 3.49% 1.53% 34.59%
8. School building leaders often talk about the vision, mission and/or beliefs
- 21.59% 37.05% 14.07% 4.18% 1.39% 21.73%
of our school during events.
9. Our school building leaders help families to become partners in the
. . . 24.72% 41.48% 16.90% 7.68% 3.35% 5.87%
education of their children.
10. School building leaders set high standards for students and staff. 30.68% 41.00% 12.83% 2.65% 1.95% 10.88%
Strongl Somewhat Strongl
CURRICULUM i Agree Disagree . &Y | bon't Know
Agree Agree Disagree
11. | am satisfied with the education my child receives in school. 36.56% 43.53% 15.22% 2.84% 1.28% 0.57%
12. 1 understand how my child's assignments were assessed (i.e., scored). 25.64% 43.45% 19.66% 5.84% 1.71% 3.70%
13. My child is being prepared to do well in the next grade or after
q yt' gprep g 31.29% 46.14% 15.71% 3.71% 1.29% 1.86%
graduation.
14. My child is interested in what he or she is learning in school. 28.77% 44.59% 20.66% 4.84% 1.00% 0.14%
15. Our school has a strong curriculum that meets the needs of m
. g y 29.77% 46.87% 15.81% 4.13% 1.14% 2.28%
child(ren).
16. Our school curriculum provides opportunities for student enrichment in
39.54% 44.38% 8.53% 0.71% 0.57% 6.26%

the arts and music.




17. | receive specific test/assessment information about my child(ren)’s

3.42%|

21.65% 38.89% 21.94% 10.83% 3.28%
progress.
Strongl Somewhat Strongl
INSTRUCTION Agregey Agree Agree Disagree Disagrge\((e Don't Know
18. Teachers set high expectations for my child. 29.96% 48.19% 14.04% 2.60% 0.87% 4.34%
19. Teachers make classes interesting and engaging. 31.11% 42.11% 16.50% 2.75% 1.16% 6.37%
20. My child(ren) feels secure in taking risks and asking questions in class. 25.87% 38.44% 19.36% 7.08% 2.02% 7.23%
21. I receive notes/calls and/or other feedback from my child(ren)’s teachers. 22.54% 30.35% 20.66% 18.06% 6.94% 1.45%
22. My child(ren) is required to self-monitor their progress and keep track of
. . 20.84% 39.65% 17.66% 6.22% 0.58% 15.05%
their own learning.
Strongl Somewhat . Strongl
SOCIAL-EMOTIONAL LEARNING Agrege y Agree Agree Disagree Disagfe‘é Don't Know
23. My child is treated fairly, regardless of his or her race, culture, religion,
. . . 43.61% 39.79% 5.43% 1.76% 1.76% 7.64%
sexual orientation, gender, or special needs.
24. There is a teacher, counselor, or other staff member at school to whom
. . 40.53% 40.53% 8.66% 1.47% 1.17% 7.64%
my child can go for help with a problem.
25. My child feels emotionally safe in this school. 35.15% 45.59% 13.24% 2.06% 1.47% 2.50%
26. My child feels physically safe in this school. 44.20% 46.99% 6.02% 0.59% 0.88% 1.32%
27. Procedures are in place to make sure students in need do not “fall
" 21.59% 32.31% 14.68% 4.85% 3.08% 23.49%
through the cracks.
28. Our school has an effective program to prevent and respond to bullying
incident 18.38% 34.12% 14.56% 4.85% 2.50% 25.59%
incidents.
29. Our Student Services T id , social kers, hologist, etc.
'ur udent Services Team (guidance, social workers, psychologist, etc.) 29 12% 40.29% 11.18% 5 35% 1.47% 15.59%
provide student supports.
Strongly Somewhat . Strongly ,
FAMILY AND COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT Agree Disagree . Don't Know
Agree Agree Disagree
30. | feel welcome in my child's school. 30.96% 38.52% 15.70% 7.70% 4.15% 2.96%




31. | am satisfied with the communication | receive from my child’s school. 27.89% 42.14% 19.58% 7.27% 2.82% 0.30%
32. Family conferences are helpful. 29.97% 34.72% 9.20% 2.08% 1.63% 22.40%
33. Teachers contact me; not just in times of concern. 16.89% 20.89% 21.78% 23.41% 13.04% 4.00%
34. We have a supportive parent group, such as the PTO, to assist families. 26.26% 40.21% 16.32% 4.30% 2.52% 10.39%
35. Our school report cards provide families with clear information. 21.81% 42.88% 18.84% 5.64% 2.37% 8.46%
36. As a parent/family member, | feel connected to our school. 19.97% 37.87% 27.51% 9.91% 3.85% 0.89%




	Parent.District

